
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish % Complete

1 Belle Plaine Schools Lighting Upgrades139 days Tue 6/13/17 Fri 12/22/17 46%

2 Contract Award 1 day Tue 6/13/17 Tue 6/13/17 100%

3 Mobilization 48 days Wed 6/14/17 Fri 8/18/17 100%

4 Material Procurement 16 days Wed 6/14/17 Wed 7/5/17 100%

5 Walkthrough w/ Fire Marshall 1 day Thu 7/6/17 Thu 7/6/17 100%

6 Rescoping (Emerg. Starters) 5 days Fri 7/7/17 Thu 7/13/17 100%

7 Material Procurement 21 days Fri 7/14/17 Fri 8/11/17 100%

8 On-Site Preperation 5 days Mon 8/14/17 Fri 8/18/17 100%

9 Chatfield Elementary Install 10 days Mon 8/21/17 Fri 9/1/17 100%

10 Classrooms 5 days Mon 8/21/17 Fri 8/25/17 100%

11 Other Areas 5 days Mon 8/28/17 Fri 9/1/17 100%

12 Oak Crest Elementary Install 25 days Mon 9/4/17 Fri 10/6/17 20%

13 Staging 5 days Mon 9/4/17 Fri 9/8/17 100%

14 Installation 20 days Mon 9/11/17 Fri 10/6/17 0%

15 High School Install 25 days Mon 10/9/17 Fri 11/10/17 0%

16 Staging 5 days Mon 10/9/17 Fri 10/13/17 0%

17 Installation 20 days Mon 10/16/17 Fri 11/10/17 0%

18 District Office 20 days Mon 11/13/17 Fri 12/8/17 0%

19 Staging 5 days Mon 11/13/17 Fri 11/17/17 0%

20 Installation 15 days Mon 11/20/17 Fri 12/8/17 0%

21 Punchlist, Training & Close-Out 10 days Mon 12/11/17 Fri 12/22/17 0%

22 Punchlist Work & Training 9 days Mon 12/11/17 Thu 12/21/17 0%

23 Final Completion 1 day Fri 12/22/17 Fri 12/22/17 0%
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